Ceiling Diffuser Flat Face
Features
• Used for heating & cooling
air distribution
• Ceiling mounted
• All aluminium construction
• Powdercoat finish
• Standard colour is white
• Removable core to aid in
installation & cleaning
• Complete with safety cable
Explanation of Part Number Structure
Product Group Product Type Size (A x B)
Ceiling Diffuser Flat Face 4 Way Blow Pattern 150 x 150mm
CD FF 4W 150
CDFF4W150
Technical Specification Sheet
Ceiling Diffuser Flat Face Range of Products
Stock Sizes
CDFF4W150 (150 neck/300 face) CDFF4W300 (300 neck/450 face) CDFF4W450 (450 neck/595 face)
CDFF4W225 (225 neck/375 face) CDFF4W375 (375 neck/525 face)
Rayson Industries and Air Additions;
a valuable partner to your business
Fans
Hardware & Accessories
Commitment
• A wide range of OpalAir air movement products for
commercial, industrial and residential applications
• Metal and fully moulded models
• High performance motors to ensure good economy
and durability
• In Line Fans also available as Air Transfer Kits
• Raysons and Air Additions’ extensive range
of ductwork accessories includes the quality
Ductmate and European Metu accessories
• General accessories include control thermostats,
dampers, electric duct heaters and related
electrical components
• Hardware products include trade tools
and general use items
Scholz Climate Group is fully committed to our
trade customers, to being responsive to their needs,
and to being flexible in meeting their demands.
We are committed to o�ering products of the best
quality and value, and delivering on time.
On the new Scholz Group website you will find a wealth of information on
Rayson Industries and Air Additions including detailed information on our product range.
Scholz Climate Group 1300 669 916 www.scholzgroup.com.au
COMPANY MEMBER
1300 669 916
scholzgroup.com.au
FACE NOMINAL NECK EXACT NECK PENETRATION
DEPTH
FLANGE
THICKNESS FLANGE PITCH
PART NO. A B C D E F G H I J
CDFF4W150 293 293 230 230 145 145 43 5.3 38 36
CDFF4W225 368 368 300 300 220 220 43 5.3 38 36
CDFF4W300 443 443 380 380 295 295 43 5.3 38 36
CDFF4W375 518 518 450 450 370 370 43 5.3 38 36
CDFF4W450 596 596 530 530 445 445 43 5.3 38 36
Drawing dimensions in millimetres
Product Dimensions
1300 669 916
scholzgroup.com.au
3/4 PERSPECTIVE VIEW
 A
 B
 E
 C
 F
 G
 H
 I
 J
 D
Rayson Industries and Air Additions;
a valuable partner to your business
Fans
Hardware & Accessories
Commitment
• A wide range of OpalAir air movement products for
commercial, industrial and residential applications
• Metal and fully moulded models
• High performance motors to ensure good economy
and durability
• In Line Fans also available as Air Transfer Kits
• Raysons and Air Additions’ extensive range
of ductwork accessories includes the quality
Ductmate and European Metu accessories
• General accessories include control thermostats,
dampers, electric duct heaters and related
electrical components
• Hardware products include trade tools
and general use items
Scholz Climate Group is fully committed to our
trade customers, to being responsive to their needs,
and to being flexible in meeting their demands.
We are committed to o�ering products of the best
quality and value, and delivering on time.
On the new Scholz Group website you will find a wealth of information on
Rayson Industries and Air Additions including detailed information on our product range.
Scholz Climate Group 1300 669 916 www.scholzgroup.com.au
COMPANY MEMBER